Description
The Q Series are wireless keypads with one to four
buttons per standard US single gang. Each button can
be used as an ON/OFF switch, can dim up and down
a single light or group of luminaries or control a wide
variety of electric loads. The small LED indicator can be
used to highlight a certain active status or, if the keypad
is connected to the mains, can be used for night

bubblynet.com   •   727.316.5319
4.29.2026
Q Series Keypad Ordering Key | One Code Per Keypad
K - Q  _  - U D _ - 0 _  _ _
KEYPAD
Q SERIES
NUMBER OF BUTTONS
1 = 1 Button
2 = 2 Buttons
3 = 3 Buttons
4 = 4 Buttons
US STANDARD
LOCATION
D = Dry Only
INPUT VOLTAGE
W = Low Voltage
B = Battery
L = 110-277
STANDARD
BUTTON FACE
0 = No Engraving
F = ON/OFF
Y = Symbols
W = Scenes
T = Tunable White
S = Shades
C = Custom
BUTTON COLORS
WH = White
BK = Black
Single Gang / 4 Buttons
LED Indicators / No Engraving
Double Gang / 4 + 3 Buttons
Custom Engraved / LED Indicators
DARK
BRONZE
BLACK
WHITE
LIGHT
ALMOND
LIGHT
GRAY
Colors shown cannot
be guaranteed to match
actual product colors.
DARK
GRAY
BROWN
Face Plate Ordering Key | One Code Per Faceplate
F - U  _  -  _  _ _
FACE PLATE
US STANDARD
NUMBER OF GANGS
1 = 1 Gang
2 = 2 Gang
3 = 3 Gang
4 = 4 Gang
INSTALLATION STYLE
M = Installation on J-Box
D = Backplate for Drywall
G = Backplate for Glass
2 DIGIT COLOR
WH = White
LA = Light Almond
LG = Light Gray
DG = Dark Gray
BK = Black
DZ = Dark Bronze
BR = Brown
5
BubblyNet - 615 Drew St., Clearwater, FL 33755  •  Ph 727.316.5319  •  Fx 727.683.9720  •  The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the design, dimensions
and specifications at any time without notice. The manufacturer accepts no liability for consequential damage which is occasioned to the user based on the data provided.
Face Plate Dimensions
Single - 3.17” x 4.97” x 0.26”
(80.5 x 126.24 x 6.6 mm)
Double - 4.96” x 4.94” x 0.26”
(125.98 x 125.48 x 6.6 mm)
Triple - 6.77” x 4.94” x 0.26”
(171.96 x 125.48 x 6.6 mm)
Quad - 8.59” x 4.94” x 0.26”
(218.19 x 125.48 x 6.6 mm)
Interior Cutout Dimensions -
1.31” x 2.63” (33.27 x 66.8 mm)
Blind inserts available upon request.
bubblynet.com   •   727.316.5319
4.29.2026
1. Project Name: _ ______________________________________________________________
2. Quote/PO Number:___________________________________________________________
3. Location/Type:________________________________
4. Specify Keypad Color
Choose one color:    White     Black
5. Quantity of Keypads of Same Type (if part of a gang grouping, please note):_______________
6. Standard Engraving Options
Choose one option per keypad:      ON/OFF      Symbols     Scenes      Tunable White      Shades
Q Series Keypad Standard Artwork Form | One Form Per Keypad
Press Once for Lights On
Press & Hold to Increase to
Desired Brightness
Press & Hold to Decrease to
Desired Brightness
Press Once for Lights Off
Scenes Keypad
Press Once Shades Open Fully
Press and Hold Opens Until Released
Press and Hold Closes Until Released
Press Once Shades Close Fully
Shade Control Keypad
6
BubblyNet - 615 Drew St., Clearwater, FL 33755  •  Ph 727.316.5319  •  Fx 727.683.9720  •  The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the design, dimensions
and specifications at any time without notice. The manufacturer accepts no liability for consequential damage which is occasioned to the user based on the data provided.
ON/OFF Keypad
Tunable White Keypad
Raise Intensity